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FE SALSOMAGGIORE (0402035B)
SALSOMAGGIORE TERME - 14-05-2004 - 16-05-2004

Torneo FE SALSOMAGGIORE 0402035B

Luogo SALSOMAGGIORE TERME  [Parma - Emilia Romagna]
Periodo 14-05-2004 - 16-05-2004

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 1 h x 20 ms + 1 h QPF
Arbitri DAPIRAN FRANCESCA - 

Partecipanti 26

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

18 2N Bonade' Giacomo          ITA EMI PC 1778 0 0 1965 M 107528

10 1N Brioschi Camillo         ITA LOM VA 1847 0 0 1945 M 103964

16 1N Bussa Paolo              ITA PIE TO 1765 0 0 1959 M 106374

2 1N Buzio Alberto            ITA PIE VB 1921 0 0 1943 M 100479

9 1N Caleffi Cesare           ITA LIG SP 1934 0 0 1961 M 103649

22 1N Caligara Roberto         ITA PIE NO 1930 0 0 1954 M 109003

7 1N Calza Gabriele           ITA EMI PC 1826 0 0 1966 M 102373

4 1N Casartelli Fabio         ITA LOM MI 1853 0 0 1958 M 102122

19 1N Castagneti Marco         ITA EMI PR 1832 0 0 1963 M 108172

15 2N Corfiati Paolo           ITA EMI PC 1735 0 0 1963 M 106163

20 1N Franco Antonello         ITA EMI PR 1865 0 0 1969 M 108180

8 2N Galas Franco             ITA TRE TN 1718 0 0 1949 M 102767

3 2N Marcori Mirko            ITA VEN VR 1718 0 0 1955 M 100526

14 1N Massa Salvenrico         ITA LOM CR 1850 0 0 1941 M 106116

5 1N Mattavelli Italo         ITA PIE TO 1837 0 0 1958 M 102287

13 1N Musumeci Valentino       ITA EMI PC 1724 0 0 1944 M 106079

21 1N Nasoni Paolo             ITA LOM BG 1832 0 0 1962 M 108729

1 1N Niccoli Paolo            ITA EMI BO 1737 0 0 1968 M 100315

24 1N Pasini Davide            ITA EMI PR 1811 0 0 1978 M 114538

25 2N Pitimada Mirko           ITA TOS FI 1730 0 0 1983 M 119029

26 2N Razzano Lorenzo          ITA PIE TO 1703 0 0 1972 M 120543

11 1N Rizzo Gaetano            ITA SIC CT 1781 0 0 1977 M 105217

23 CM Rizzuti Pasquale         ITA CAL CS 1886 0 0 1957 M 109599

6 1N Rossero Tullio           ITA PIE TO 1892 0 0 1959 M 102290

17 1N Santurbano Maria VincenzaITA MAR AN 1702 0 0 1968 F 106945

12 1N Vaselli Luciano          ITA LIG SP 1800 0 0 1926 M 105487
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

18 2N Bonade' Giacomo          ITA 1778 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1965 M 107528

10 1N Brioschi Camillo         ITA 1847 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1945 M 103964

16 1N Bussa Paolo              ITA 1765 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1959 M 106374

2 1N Buzio Alberto            ITA 1921 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1943 M 100479

9 1N Caleffi Cesare           ITA 1934 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1961 M 103649

22 1N Caligara Roberto         ITA 1930 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1954 M 109003

7 1N Calza Gabriele           ITA 1826 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1966 M 102373

4 1N Casartelli Fabio         ITA 1853 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1958 M 102122

19 1N Castagneti Marco         ITA 1832 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1963 M 108172

15 2N Corfiati Paolo           ITA 1735 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1963 M 106163

20 1N Franco Antonello         ITA 1865 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1969 M 108180

8 2N Galas Franco             ITA 1718 0 0.00 0.00 0 -63 0 1949 M 102767

3 2N Marcori Mirko            ITA 1718 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1955 M 100526

14 1N Massa Salvenrico         ITA 1850 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1941 M 106116

5 1N Mattavelli Italo         ITA 1837 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1958 M 102287

13 1N Musumeci Valentino       ITA 1724 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1944 M 106079

21 1N Nasoni Paolo             ITA 1832 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1962 M 108729

1 1N Niccoli Paolo            ITA 1737 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1968 M 100315

24 1N Pasini Davide            ITA 1811 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1978 M 114538

25 2N Pitimada Mirko           ITA 1730 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1983 M 119029

26 2N Razzano Lorenzo          ITA 1703 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1972 M 120543

11 1N Rizzo Gaetano            ITA 1781 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1977 M 105217

23 CM Rizzuti Pasquale         ITA 1886 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1957 M 109599

6 1N Rossero Tullio           ITA 1892 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1959 M 102290

17 1N Santurbano Maria VincenzaITA 1702 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1968 F 106945

12 1N Vaselli Luciano          ITA 1800 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1926 M 105487
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